

Nancy Nagy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group Receives Real Estate Industry Recognition

Nancy Nagy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group Receives National Real Estate Industry Recognition

CHICAGO, IL, UNITED STATES, January 19, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group's CEO Nancy Nagy was recognized in the 2018 Swanepoel Power 200, a comprehensive roster of national CEOs and senior executives whose leadership and experience drive the real estate industry and their organizations. Nagy also serves on the Board of Directors of the National Association of REALTORS® where she is one of the 75 large real estate firm representatives.

"This recognition is such a wonderful honor, but the credit for my being on this list should go to our exceptional KoenigRubloff agents who shine both professionally and personally," said Nagy. "They are truly wonderful people and I am so proud of the way they represent our company each and every day."

Nagy joins other HomeServices of America executives recognized on the 2018 Swanepoel Power 200 list. They include: Ron Peltier, Chairman and CEO of HomeServices of America; Gino Blefari, President and CEO, HSF Affiliates; and Dana Strandmo, SVP and Chief Administrative Officer, HomeServices of America. To view the complete Power 200 list, please click here.

About Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group is a full-service real estate firm
with nearly 1,500 real estate professionals and staff in 24 offices serving customers throughout
the Chicago metropolitan area, the North Shore, Western Suburban communities and Harbor
Country, Michigan. Deep local roots are complemented by the extensive global reach of
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices, the top real estate brand in the nation. Affiliated and
ancillary services in the form of HomeServices Lending, Fort Dearborn Title, and Fort Dearborn
Insurance complete the comprehensive services offered to clients. Visit KoenigRubloff.com

Daisy Danao BHHS KoenigRubloff Realty Group 8103571738 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/427536082

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.